
 
1 2 3   Team Scores  
1  T2  1   Oklahoma 278  286  276       840  -24 

T5  T2  2   LSU 285  279  284       848  -16 
2  1  3   Arkansas 279  283  289       851  -13 
3  6  4   Florida 280  292  283       855  -9 
4  4  T5   Texas A&M 281  286  293       860  -4 

T5  5  T5   UTSA 285  286  289       860  -4 
T8  7  7   TCU 289  285  292       866  +2 
13  10  8   Texas State 292  292  286       870  +6 

T10  11  9   Louisville 290  296  286       872  +8 
T10  9  10   Tulane  290  291  294       875  +11 

7  8  11   SMU 287  291  300       878  +14 
T8  12  12   Florida State  289  301  293       883  +19 
15  13  13   Baylor 297  295  297       889  +25 
14  15  14   Texas 295  304  294       893  +29 

T10  14  15   Tennessee 290  304  305       899  +35 
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

1 Oklahoma 278 286 276 840
2 Alexandra Kaui (1) 68 73 65 206

T5 Anne Tanguay (2) 69 72 71 212

T7 Chirapat Jao-Javanil (3) 72 69 72 213

T7 Emily Collins (4) 71 72 70 213

T17 Kaitlyn Rohrback (5) 70 75 70 215

2 LSU 285 279 284 848
1 Lindsay Gahm (3) 68 68 69 205

T7 Caroline Nistrup (1) 71 71 71 213

T24 Madelene Sagstrom (2) 76 69 72 217

T29 Nadine Dreher (5) 75 71 72 218

T42 Ali Lucas (4) 71 73 77 221

3 Arkansas 279 283 289 851
T5 Emily Tubert (4) 68 71 73 212

T7 Gaby Lopez (1) 73 68 72 213

T13 Emma Lavy (3) 68 71 75 214

T17 Regina Plascencia (2) 70 73 72 215

T55 Summar Roachell (5) 74 78 72 224

4 Florida 280 292 283 855
3 Sarah Schober (4) 67 71 71 209

T17 Katie Mitchell (1) 70 75 70 215

T24 Maria Torres (3) 73 73 71 217

T32 Karolina Vlckova (2) 72 73 74 219

T42 Camilla Hedberg (5) 71 79 71 221

T5 Texas A&M 281 286 293 860
4 Katerina Ruzickova (1) 71 70 70 211

T24 Natalie Reeves (3) 70 74 73 217

T32 Janell Lysack (5) 76 69 74 219

T42 Chelsea Mocio (2) 72 73 76 221

T61 Andrea Jonama (4) 68 81 77 226
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T5 UTSA 285 286 289 860
T7 Taylor Newlin (2) 69 70 74 213

T13 Fabiola Arriaga (1) 68 74 72 214

T13 Brogan Townend (4) 74 67 73 214

T32 Aimee Ponte (5) 74 75 70 219

79 Chelsea Bretcher (3) 80 80 79 239

7 TCU 289 285 292 866
T22 Sanna Nuutinen (2) 74 64 78 216

T24 Alex White (1) 72 73 72 217

T29 Alexandra Bonetti (4) 72 73 73 218

T38 Kortnie Maxoutopoulis (3) 71 78 71 220

T66 Maria Maymon (5) 77 75 76 228

8 Texas State 292 292 286 870
T29 Maty Monzingo (3) 73 74 71 218

T32 Lejan Lewthwaite (2) 72 76 71 219

T32 Iman Nordin (5) 76 71 72 219

T42 Mara Puisite (1) 76 73 72 221

T50 Ali Cowan (4) 71 74 78 223

9 Louisville 290 296 286 872
T17 Emily Haas (3) 73 71 71 215

T22 Laura Restrepo (1) 67 77 72 216

T38 Louise Oxner (4) 76 73 71 220

T50 Katie Petrino (2) 76 75 72 223

T61 Tara Lyons (5) 74 80 72 226

10 Tulane 290 291 294 875
T17 Emily Penttila (3) 71 73 71 215

T24 Silvia Garces (2) 70 73 74 217

T42 Madison Opfer (1) 74 74 73 221

T61 Belen Goicoechea (4) 75 71 80 226

T71 Olivia Winning (5) 76 78 76 230

11 SMU 287 291 300 878
T13 Jenny Haglund (2) 69 73 72 214

T42 Alexandra Rossi (1) 74 73 74 221

T42 Maria Elena Villamil (4) 71 73 77 221

T58 Katie Page (3) 76 72 77 225

T61 Lindsey McCurdy (5) 73 75 78 226
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

12 Florida State 289 301 293 883
T32 Carlton Kuhlo (5) 69 76 74 219

T38 Anna Sophia Bohmer (2) 73 74 73 220

T50 Laure Castelain (3) 76 74 73 223

T58 Lydia Gumm (4) 75 77 73 225

74 Alex Milan (1) 72 79 81 232

13 Baylor 297 295 297 889
T7 Laura Lonardi (1) 72 67 74 213

T38 Natalia Perez (2) 72 76 72 220

65 Maggie Beth Byers (5) 75 73 79 227

T68 Hayley Davis (3) 78 79 72 229

81 Hadas Libman (4) 84 82 80 246

14 Texas 295 304 294 893
49 Natalie Karcher (3) 74 76 72 222

T55 Julia Beck (2) 74 74 76 224

T55 Tezira Abe (4) 72 81 71 224

T66 Bertine Strauss (1) 76 77 75 228

T71 Anne Hakula (5) 75 77 78 230

15 Tennessee 290 304 305 899
T50 Chessey Thomas (1) 73 75 75 223

T50 A.J. Newell (3) 72 76 75 223

T58 Lucia Polo (2) 72 76 77 225

T71 Hannah Pietila (4) 73 77 80 230

T75 Teleri Hughes (5) 76 80 78 234
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T68 Emmie Pietila (Tennessee) 73 75 81 229

T68 Alex Sborov (TCU) 78 76 75 229

T75 Emma Carberry (Baylor) 77 78 79 234

77 Alex Neal (Texas A&M) 73 82 82 237

78 Libby Thomas (UTSA) 78 82 78 238

80 Sara Scarlett (Texas) 82 80 82 244
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finish  top 20 schools scores  

1  Oklahoma 278 286 276 840 -24
2  LSU 285 279 284 848 -16
3  Arkansas 279 283 289 851 -13
4  Florida 280 292 283 855 -9
T5  Texas A&M 281 286 293 860 -4
T5  UTSA 285 286 289 860 -4
7  TCU 289 285 292 866 +2
8  Texas State 292 292 286 870 +6
9  Louisville 290 296 286 872 +8
10  Tulane  290 291 294 875 +11
11  SMU 287 291 300 878 +14
12  Florida State  289 301 293 883 +19
13  Baylor 297 295 297 889 +25
14  Texas 295 304 294 893 +29
15  Tennessee 290 304 305 899 +35

finish   top 20 players  school  scores
1    Lindsay Gahm  LSU 68  68  69  205  -11 
2    Alexandra Kaui  Oklahoma 68  73  65  206  -10 
3    Sarah Schober  Florida 67  71  71  209  -7 
4    Katerina Ruzickova  Texas A&M 71  70  70  211  -5 
T5    Anne Tanguay  Oklahoma 69  72  71  212  -4 
T5    Emily Tubert  Arkansas 68  71  73  212  -4 
T7    Emily Collins  Oklahoma 71  72  70  213  -3 
T7    Chirapat Jao-Javanil  Oklahoma 72  69  72  213  -3 
T7    Laura Lonardi  Baylor 72  67  74  213  -3 
T7    Gaby Lopez  Arkansas 73  68  72  213  -3 
T7    Taylor Newlin  UTSA 69  70  74  213  -3 
T7    Caroline Nistrup  LSU 71  71  71  213  -3 
T13    Fabiola Arriaga  UTSA 68  74  72  214  -2 
T13    Jenny Haglund  SMU 69  73  72  214  -2 
T13    Emma Lavy  Arkansas 68  71  75  214  -2 
T13    Brogan Townend  UTSA 74  67  73  214  -2 
T17    Emily Haas  Louisville 73  71  71  215  -1 
T17    Katie Mitchell  Florida 70  75  70  215  -1 
T17    Emily Penttila  Tulane  71  73  71  215  -1 
T17    Regina Plascencia  Arkansas 70  73  72  215  -1 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

1 1   Lindsay Gahm  LSU  68   68  69       205  -11   
T8 2   Alexandra Kaui  Oklahoma  68   73  65       206  -10   
T2 3   Sarah Schober  Florida  67   71  71       209  -7   
T8 4   Katerina Ruzickova  Texas A&M  71   70  70       211  -5   
T4 T5   Emily Tubert  Arkansas  68   71  73       212  -4   
T8 T5   Anne Tanguay  Oklahoma  69   72  71       212  -4   
T17 T7   Emily Collins  Oklahoma  71   72  70       213  -3   
T8 T7   Chirapat Jao-Javanil  Oklahoma  72   69  72       213  -3   
T4 T7   Taylor Newlin  UTSA  69   70  74       213  -3   
T4 T7   Laura Lonardi  Baylor  72   67  74       213  -3   
T8 T7   Gaby Lopez  Arkansas  73   68  72       213  -3   
T14 T7   Caroline Nistrup  LSU  71   71  71       213  -3   
T14 T13   Jenny Haglund  SMU  69   73  72       214  -2   
T8 T13   Brogan Townend  UTSA  74   67  73       214  -2   
T4 T13   Emma Lavy  Arkansas  68   71  75       214  -2   
T14 T13   Fabiola Arriaga  UTSA  68   74  72       214  -2   
T20 T17   Emily Haas  Louisville  73   71  71       215  -1   
T26 T17   Kaitlyn Rohrback  Oklahoma  70   75  70       215  -1   
T20 T17   Emily Penttila  Tulane  71   73  71       215  -1   
T17 T17   Regina Plascencia  Arkansas  70   73  72       215  -1   
T26 T17   Katie Mitchell  Florida  70   75  70       215  -1   
T20 T22   Laura Restrepo  Louisville  67   77  72       216  E   
T2 T22   Sanna Nuutinen  TCU  74   64  78       216  E   
T20 T24   Natalie Reeves  Texas A&M  70   74  73       217  +1   
T17 T24   Silvia Garces  Tulane  70   73  74       217  +1   
T26 T24   Madelene Sagstrom  LSU  76   69  72       217  +1   
T36 T24   Maria Torres  Florida  73   73  71       217  +1   
T26 T24   Alex White  TCU  72   73  72       217  +1   
T36 T29   Nadine Dreher  LSU  75   71  72       218  +2   
T26 T29   Alexandra Bonetti  TCU  72   73  73       218  +2   
T39 T29   Maty Monzingo  Texas State  73   74  71       218  +2   
T43 T32   Lejan Lewthwaite  Texas State  72   76  71       219  +3   
T39 T32   Iman Nordin  Texas State  76   71  72       219  +3   
T26 T32   Carlton Kuhlo  Florida State  69   76  74       219  +3   
T26 T32   Janell Lysack  Texas A&M  76   69  74       219  +3   
T26 T32   Karolina Vlckova  Florida  72   73  74       219  +3   
T54 T32   Aimee Ponte  UTSA  74   75  70       219  +3   
T39 T38   Anna Sophia Bohmer  Florida State  73   74  73       220  +4   
T54 T38   Louise Oxner  Louisville  76   73  71       220  +4   
T54 T38   Kortnie Maxoutopoulis  TCU  71   78  71       220  +4   
T43 T38   Natalia Perez  Baylor  72   76  72       220  +4   
T43 T42   Madison Opfer  Tulane  74   74  73       221  +5   
T39 T42   Alexandra Rossi  SMU  74   73  74       221  +5   
T26 T42   Chelsea Mocio  Texas A&M  72   73  76       221  +5   

T54 T42   Mara Puisite  Texas State  76   73  72       221  +5 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T20 T42   Maria Elena Villamil  SMU  71   73  77       221  +5   
T59 T42   Camilla Hedberg  Florida  71   79  71       221  +5   
T20 T42   Ali Lucas  LSU  71   73  77       221  +5   
T59 49   Natalie Karcher  Texas  74   76  72       222  +6   
T63 T50   Katie Petrino  Louisville  76   75  72       223  +7   
T43 T50   Chessey Thomas  Tennessee  73   75  75       223  +7   
T59 T50   Laure Castelain  Florida State  76   74  73       223  +7   
T43 T50   A.J. Newell  Tennessee  72   76  75       223  +7   
T26 T50   Ali Cowan  Texas State  71   74  78       223  +7   
T69 T55   Tezira Abe  Texas  72   81  71       224  +8   
T65 T55   Summar Roachell  Arkansas  74   78  72       224  +8   
T43 T55   Julia Beck  Texas  74   74  76       224  +8   
T43 T58   Katie Page  SMU  76   72  77       225  +9   
T43 T58   Lucia Polo  Tennessee  72   76  77       225  +9   
T65 T58   Lydia Gumm  Florida State  75   77  73       225  +9   
T36 T61   Belen Goicoechea  Tulane  75   71  80       226  +10   
T54 T61   Andrea Jonama  Texas A&M  68   81  77       226  +10   
T43 T61   Lindsey McCurdy  SMU  73   75  78       226  +10   
T71 T61   Tara Lyons  Louisville  74   80  72       226  +10   
T43 65   Maggie Beth Byers  Baylor  75   73  79       227  +11   
T69 T66   Bertine Strauss  Texas  76   77  75       228  +12   
T65 T66   Maria Maymon  TCU  77   75  76       228  +12   
77 T68   Hayley Davis  Baylor  78   79  72       229  +13   

T43 T68   Emmie Pietila *  Tennessee  73   75  81       229  +13   
T71 T68   Alex Sborov *  TCU  78   76  75       229  +13   
T71 T71   Olivia Winning  Tulane  76   78  76       230  +14   
T59 T71   Hannah Pietila  Tennessee  73   77  80       230  +14   
T65 T71   Anne Hakula  Texas  75   77  78       230  +14   
T63 74   Alex Milan  Florida State  72   79  81       232  +16   
T74 T75   Emma Carberry *  Baylor  77   78  79       234  +18   
76 T75   Teleri Hughes  Tennessee  76   80  78       234  +18   

T74 77   Alex Neal *  Texas A&M  73   82  82       237  +21   
T78 78   Libby Thomas *  UTSA  78   82  78       238  +22   
T78 79   Chelsea Bretcher  UTSA  80   80  79       239  +23   
80 80   Sara Scarlett *  Texas  82   80  82       244  +28   
81 81   Hadas Libman  Baylor  84   82  80       246  +30   
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